
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT            33           9166          465         181371

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -          153          11723

 105 CHINA          MT             7           3063          151          39515

 106 TAIWAN         MT            74          13289          747         133928

 108 HG KONG        MT             6            990           63          13817

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -          743          96166

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             5           1165           30           6733

 113 MALYSIA        MT             3           1362           24           5830

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -          105          18702

 118 INDNSIA        MT            19           8708         1405         118938

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            2            265

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            3           1201

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -            8           2175

 135 BAHRAIN        MT             -              -            1            548

 137 SU ARAB        MT             2            342            2            556

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            0            329

 205 U KING         MT             1            451           12          10716

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -          723          25920

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            5          10160

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            324            6          16893

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           12           5150

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            5           2372

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -            1            218

 220 ITALY          MT             0            415            1           1038

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            0            775

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          100          42412

 231 ROMANIA        MT             -              -            4           1073

 302 CANADA         MT            38          13061           90          29848

 304 USA            MT            71          39405          650         342272

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -            2           1600

 524 NIGERIA        MT             -              -            2            220

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -          997          35448

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           22           4513

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           57          10315

 612 FIJI           MT             -              -           45           3950

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -           22           5202

 623 M M CAR        MT             -              -           15           2661

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            11           3963          158          64694

 105 CHINA          MT             0           1181            0           3485

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -          113          10099

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -          522          72037

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            1            610

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -            8           2175

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            4           2356

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -          718          23919

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            3           9648

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            2          12926

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            337

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            0            775

 304 USA            MT            10           8752           64          52598

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -          995          34875

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           14           1414

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0            394

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             1            881           27          31184

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -          153          11723

 105 CHINA          MT             7           1882           40          13237

 106 TAIWAN         MT            66          10703          182          39459

 108 HG KONG        MT             2            248           22           7326

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -          216          22582

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             4            846           29           5169

 113 MALYSIA        MT             3           1362           22           5109

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           88          15552

 118 INDNSIA        MT             7           1525         1286          85446

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            3           1201

 135 BAHRAIN        MT             -              -            1            548

 137 SU ARAB        MT             2            342            2            342

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            0            329

 205 U KING         MT             1            451            7           8360

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            5           2001



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

403                                                             

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            2            512

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            324            2           2704

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            1            784

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            5           2372

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -            1            218

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            1            288

 231 ROMANIA        MT             -              -            4           1073

 302 CANADA         MT            38          13061           90          29848

 304 USA            MT            45          23674          521         258127

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -            2           1600

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            2            573

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            8           3099

 612 FIJI           MT             -              -           45           3950

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -           22           5202

 623 M M CAR        MT             -              -           15           2661

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            22           4322          280          85493

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -          109          22793

 106 TAIWAN         MT             8           2586          456          84370

 108 HG KONG        MT             4            742           41           6491

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            5           1547

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0            319            0           1564

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            2            721

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           17           3150

 118 INDNSIA        MT            12           7183          118          32882

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            2            265

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            0            214

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            2           1263

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           11           4029

 220 ITALY          MT             0            415            0            750

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          100          42412

 304 USA            MT            16           6979           66          31547

 524 NIGERIA        MT             -              -            2            220

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           57           9921

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


